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PLANS FOR PLANTING A TREE, DIGGING A HOLE
FOR A MAILBOX, INSTALLING A FENCE, OR ANY
OTHER PROJECT THAT REQUIRES DIGGING?

Call 811 at least 48 hours ahead of time to
have your underground utilities marked.

ST

The step to any project is safety!

There may be many utility lines buried on your
property—electric, telephone, gas or propane,
water, sewer, internet, and cable TV. Damaging an
underground facility may cause injury or even death.
Before you dig, call 811 at least 48 hours in advance
of your digging project to have these lines located.

These locates do not include any lines you may have
installed to your private facilities (e.g., gas grills, detached
garages, wells, yard lights, etc.).

IT'S FREE. IT'S SIMPLE. IT'S THE LAW.

What do the marks and
colors in my yard mean?

.|
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

F]

Electric

Yellow Gas-Oil-Steam
Orange Communication-CATV
Potable Water

Reclaimed Water-Irrigation

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Sewer :
1

Pink Temporary Survey Markings
- 1
( White ) Proposed Excavation 1
) X

4
07/2023



